
Totals 65 61 70

University First Name Last Name Email Address
Tueday 

P.M 
Session

Tuesday Evening 
Dinner

Wednesday 
Session

Atlas Dan Specht dspecht@atlas-sys.com No Yes Yes

Brockport Bob Gilliam rgilliam@brockport.edu No No Yes

Brockport Kim Myers kmyers@brockport.edu Yes No Yes

Broome Community College Robin Petrus petrus_r@sunybroome.edu Yes Yes Yes

Buffalo State Donna Davidoff davidodj@buffalostate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Buffalo State Marianne Foley foleym@buffalostate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Buffalo State Maryruth Glogowski glogwmf@buffalostate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Buffalo State Catherine Hanners hannercv@buffalostate.edu No No Yes

Buffalo State Susan Jaworski jaworssm@buffalostate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Buffalo State Joyce MacNeil macneije@buffalostate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Cobleskill Gregg Kiehl kiehlgr@cobleskill.edu Yes Yes Yes

Cobleskill Nancy Van Deusen vandeun@cobleskill.edu Yes Yes Yes

Cortland Ella Dorman dormane@cortland.edu Yes Yes Yes

Cortland Amanda Hollister hollstera@cortland.edu Yes No No

Cortland Lorraine Melita melital@cortland.edu Yes Yes Yes

CUNY Julie Cunningham jcunningham@gc.cuny.edu Yes Yes Yes

CUNY Beth Posner BPosner@gc.cuny.edu Yes Yes Yes

CUNY Jason Scorza (Posner) No Yes No

FMCC Trish Battisti tbattist@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes

FMCC Pamela Flinton pflinton@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes

FMCC Stephanie Price sprice@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes

Fredonia Janet Ferry janet.ferry@fredonia.edu Yes Yes Yes

Fredonia Barbara Kittle kittle@fredonia.edu Yes Yes Yes

GCC Liz Norton enorton@genesee.edu Yes No Yes

GCC Judith Sikora jasikora@genesee.edu Yes Yes Yes

GCC Nina Warren ntwarren@genesee.edu Yes No Yes

Geneseo William Baker baker@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Sonja Landes landes@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Paul MacLean maclean@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Mary McGrath mcgrath@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Kate Pitcher pitcher@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Ed Rivenburgh edr@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Harriet Sleggs sleggs@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Mark Sullivan sullivm@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Mary Fran Tiede tiede@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

New Paltz Nancy Nielson nielsonn@newpaltz.edu Yes Yes Yes

New Paltz Corinne Nyquist nyquistc@newpaltz.edu Yes Yes Yes

New Paltz Mr. Nyquist No Yes No

New Paltz Joe Stoeckert stoeckej@newpaltz.edu Yes Yes Yes

NYLINK Mary-Alice Lynch lynchma@nylink.org Yes Yes Yes

NYLINK Jon Penn pennj@nylink.org Yes Yes Yes

OCLC Matt Goldner goldnerm@oclc.org No No Yes

OLIS Carey Hatch carey.hatch@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes

OLIS Maureen Zajkowski maureen.zajkowski@suny.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oneonta Kay Benjamin benjamkd@oneonta.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oneonta Dawn Gage gaged@oneonta.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oneonta Deborah Murphy Murphydj@oneonta.edu Yes Yes Yes
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Oneonta Janet Potter potterjl@oneonta.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oswego Mary Beth Bell mbell@oswego.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oswego Marion Green green@oswego.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oswego Ken Parkola parkola@oswego.edu No No Yes

Oswego Michelle Parry mparry1@oswego.edu Yes Yes Yes

Oswego Beth Young eyoung@oswego.edu No No Yes

Plattsburgh Holly Heller-Ross holly.hellerross@plattsburgh.edu Yes Yes Yes

Potsdam Nancy Alzo alzona@potsdam.edu Yes Yes Yes

Potsdam Rick Cayward caywarrc@potsdam.edu Yes Yes Yes

Potsdam Suzanne Kiah kiahsm@potsdam.edu Yes Yes Yes

Potsdam Kathy LaClair laclaika@potsdam.edu Yes Yes Yes

Potsdam Jenica Rogers rogersjp@potsdam.edu Yes Yes Yes

RRLC Kathy Miller kmiller@rrlc.org Yes No Yes

Schenectady Community Lynne King kinglo@gw.sunysccc.edu Yes Yes Yes

Schenectady Community David Moore mooreds@gw.sunysccc.edu Yes No Yes

Schenectady Community Dennis Mott mottdg@gw.sunysccc.edu Yes No Yes

St. John Fisher Melissa Jadlos jadlos@sjfc.edu Yes Yes Yes

St. John Fisher Diane Lucas dlucas@sjfc.edu Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Mary Chimato mchimato@notes.cc.sunysb.edu Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Mark Hia Mark.Hia@stonybrook.edu Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Uday Karki uday.karki@stonybrook.edu Yes Yes Yes

SUNYIT Jackie Coughlan jackie@sunyit.edu Yes Yes Yes

SUNYIT Lillian Soja slmsl@sunyit.edu Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Nancy Burtis burtisn@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Pat Onsi onsip@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Dorothy Sayre sayred@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes


